
EDITORIAL 
CALENDAR 
2022

EDITORIAL CONTENT

Technical Articles
Detailed, educational technical articles which users and purchasers of 
printing systems turn to for the latest information on techniques and 

products.

Company Focus & Case Studies
Profiles on suppliers to the industry who are at the forefront of technical 

advances.

In Brief
The industry’s latest developments.

Events
Previews and reviews of events from across the world.

CONTACT
Nicola Penhallow, Publisher, Specialist Printing Worldwide 

nicola@specialistprinting.com | +44 (0)7889 637 434 
www.specialistprinting.com

ESMA IPI, Impressions Long Beach 23,  
AFIP, LabelExpo Asia

Printing United, K-Show, Fakuma

DSPrintech, New digital and screen printing fair,  
All in Print China, SPEX CHINA

FESPA Expo

InPrint, LOPEC, LabelExpo Europe

15/11/2022

22/09/2022

13/08/2022

05/05/2022

01/03/2022

12/10/2022

19/08/2022

21/07/2022

05/04/2022

01/02/2022

23/09/2022

29/07/2022

20/05/2022

23/03/2022

14/01/2022

Issue 4
2022

Issue 3
2022

China
Issue 2022

Issue 2
2022

Issue 1
2022

Publish
Date Key Event Coverage (Example)

Advert
Deadline

Editorial
Deadline

Issue


