

Issue	Editorial Deadline	Advert Deadline	Publish Date	Key Event Coverage (Example)
Issue 1 2022	14/01/2022	01/02/2022	01/03/2022	InPrint, LOPEC, LabelExpo Europe
Issue 2 2022	23/03/2022	05/04/2022	05/05/2022	FESPA Expo
China Issue 2022	20/05/2022	21/07/2022	13/08/2022	DSPrintech, New digital and screen printing fair, All in Print China, SPEX CHINA
Issue 3 2022	29/07/2022	19/08/2022	22/09/2022	Printing United, K-Show, Fakuma
Issue 4 2022	23/09/2022	12/10/2022	15/11/2022	ESMA IPI, Impressions Long Beach 23, AFIP, LabelExpo Asia

## **EDITORIAL CONTENT**

## **Technical Articles**

Detailed, educational technical articles which users and purchasers of printing systems turn to for the latest information on techniques and products.

# **Company Focus & Case Studies**

Profiles on suppliers to the industry who are at the forefront of technical advances.

#### In Brief

The industry's latest developments.

# **Events**

Previews and reviews of events from across the world.

# **CONTACT**

Nicola Penhallow, Publisher, Specialist Printing Worldwide nicola@specialistprinting.com | +44 (0)7889 637 434 www.specialistprinting.com